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Women / 8 / 12 & Under
Session: 411

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia DiNitto8462
RGA (Rochester) - NY

9.650 9.400 9.5509.150 37.750
1 1T 4 2 1T

1T

Olivia Queri8470
RGA (Rochester) - NY

9.400 9.350 9.6509.350 37.750
2 4 2 1 2T

2T

Alexandra Richardson8471
RGA (Rochester) - NY

8.325 9.375 9.3509.450 36.500
13 3 1 6 3 

3 

Mikayla Martin8469
RGA (Rochester) - NY

9.125 9.325 9.2758.700 36.425
5T 5 8 7T 4 

4 

Abigail Hopfinger8466
RGA (Rochester) - NY

8.825 9.400 9.1009.050 36.375
11 2T 6 14 5 

5 

Alex Skocic8266
Gymnastics World -OH

9.250 9.200 9.2258.675 36.350
3 9 9T 12T 6 

6 

Josie Bonamy8316
JamJev - AL

9.125 9.250 9.4008.250 36.025
6T 7 17 4 7 

7 

Emma DeSantis8317
JamJev - AL

9.200 9.300 9.2758.150 35.925
4 6 18 8T 8 

8 

Cyrena Whalen8270
Gymnastix (GTC) - GA

8.275 9.225 9.0509.225 35.775
15 8 3 15 9 

9 

Natalia Kraus8467
RGA (Rochester) - NY

8.850 8.825 9.2758.350 35.300
10 11 15T 9T 10 

10 

Elizabeth Dodd8463
RGA (Rochester) - NY

8.050 9.100 8.9759.100 35.225
18 10 5 16 11 

11 

Kaylee Gibson8253
Gymnastics World -OH

9.050 8.000 9.3758.675 35.100
7 13 10T 5 12 

12 

Katie Butler8250
Gymnastics World -OH

8.900 8.550 9.2758.350 35.075
8 12 16T 10T 13 

13 

Naomi Richmond8262
Gymnastics World -OH

8.875 7.650 9.4758.750 34.750
9 15 7 3 14 

14 

Ashley Formani8252
Gymnastics World -OH

8.800 7.400 9.2258.425 33.850
12 17 13 13T 15 

15 

Janie Boyle8249
Gymnastics World -OH

8.300 7.600 9.2508.625 33.775
14 16 12 11 16 

16 

Kara Eliser8585
Youngstown - OH

8.200 7.800 8.4507.675 32.125
16 14 19 18 17 

17 

Madison Ross8179
FlipSide - MO

8.150 7.050 8.1508.400 31.750
17 18 14 19 18 

18 

Karalyn Pawcio8500
TNT Gymnastics - PA

7.900 4.600 8.8008.650 29.950
19 19 11 17 19 

19 
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Women / 8 / 13 Yr Olds
Session: 411

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jesseca Richmond8505
Top Flight - TX

9.250 9.100 8.8509.125 36.325
1 1 1 7 1 

1 

Emma Wilcox8267
Gymnastics World -OH

8.775 8.300 9.3508.625 35.050
2 4 5 1 2 

2 

Kara Benton8503
Top Flight - TX

8.700 8.350 9.1258.700 34.875
3 3 3T 2 3 

3 

Ashley Jones8587
Youngstown - OH

8.150 8.650 9.0008.400 34.200
8 2 8 5 4 

4 

Emma Howes8495
Synergy - IA

8.275 8.100 8.9508.850 34.175
5T 6 2 6 5 

5 

Kileigh Reed8497
Synergy - IA

8.050 8.150 9.1008.700 34.000
9 5 4T 3 6 

6 

Amanda Pratt8261
Gymnastics World -OH

8.275 6.500 8.5258.600 31.900
6T 8 6 8 7 

7 

Celia Ritchie8263
Gymnastics World -OH

8.600 5.750 9.0758.450 31.875
4 9 7 4 8 

8 

Madeline Kunze8472
Russell - WI

8.225 7.350 8.5007.350 31.425
7 7 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / 14 & Over
Session: 411

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alex Diehl8461
RGA (Rochester) - NY

8.775 9.300 9.3509.300 36.725
8 1 1 1 1 

1 

Andrea Buschkoetter8487
Stacey's - MO

9.325 9.000 8.7009.200 36.225
2 3 2T 15T 2 

2 

Emma Weatherford8269
Gymnastix (GTC) - GA

9.250 8.250 9.2259.200 35.925
3 12T 3T 4T 3 

3 

Sydney Parker8268
Gymnastix (GTC) - GA

9.450 8.800 8.6008.800 35.650
1 4 8T 17 4 

4 

Mackenzie Holtz8255
Gymnastics World -OH

8.750 8.350 9.3259.100 35.525
9 9T 4 2T 5 

5 

Emily Gilot8488
Stacey's - MO

9.150 8.650 8.7758.100 34.675
5 5 16 14 6 

6 

Gabrielle Mazzoli8258
Gymnastics World -OH

9.200 8.350 8.8508.050 34.450
4 10T 17 13 7 

7 

Morgan Lancaster8257
Gymnastics World -OH

8.400 8.250 9.2258.500 34.375
13 13T 11 5T 8 

8 

Jasmine Adkins8248
Gymnastics World -OH

9.025 7.700 9.1258.400 34.250
6 18 14 8 9 

9 

Hannah Moreland8259
Gymnastics World -OH

8.275 7.450 9.3259.000 34.050
14T 19 5 3T 10T

10T

Carsyn Knebel8496
Synergy - IA

8.150 8.000 8.9508.950 34.050
18T 15 6 11 11T

11T

Jocelyn Pawcio8499
TNT Gymnastics - PA

8.100 8.450 8.9008.450 33.900
21 7T 12 12 12 

12 

Raygan Plothow8321
Kokomo Flipsters -IN

8.625 9.100 8.7007.050 33.475
11 2 23 16T 13 

13 

Jordan Gifford8254
Gymnastics World -OH

8.950 6.200 9.2258.800 33.175
7 24 9T 6T 14 

14 

Izzy Schlachter8265
Gymnastics World -OH

8.150 7.100 9.1758.600 33.025
19T 21T 10 7 15 

15 

Kaela Dauster8178
FlipSide - MO

8.225 7.800 8.5008.350 32.875
16 17 15 18T 16 

16 

Katelyn Arnett8583
Youngstown - OH

8.000 8.350 9.1007.350 32.800
22 11T 22 9 17 

17 

Mekenzie Haag8594
FlipSide - MO

8.475 7.250 8.3758.000 32.100
12 20 18 20 18 

18 

Helena Krejsa8256
Gymnastics World -OH

8.200 7.100 8.5007.550 31.350
17 22T 21 19T 19 

19 

Maddison Feather8498
TNT Gymnastics - PA

7.875 6.600 8.2508.425 31.150
23 23 13 21 20 

20 

Kaitlyn Stanton8473
Russell - WI

7.850 7.850 6.3006.750 28.750
24 16 24 22 21 

21 

Samantha Sowards8180
FlipSide - MO

8.125 0.000 9.0757.800 25.000
20 25 19T 10 22 

22 

Nicole Ruse8590
Youngstown - OH

8.650 8.100 0.0007.800 24.550
10 14 20T 23T 23 

23 

AshLynn McClendon8318
JamJev - AL

8.275 8.500 0.0006.650 23.425
15T 6 25 24T 24 

24 

Megan Janak8586
Youngstown - OH

0.000 8.450 0.0008.850 17.300
25 8T 7 25T 25 

25 
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